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Friday 9th Aug
5:35pm

Yarrow Stadium - New Plymouth

Sunday 18th Aug
2:05pm
TBC

Saturday 24th Aug
7:05pm
Rugby Park - Invercargill

Saturday 31st Aug
2:05pm

Yarrow Stadium - New Plymouth

Sunday 8th Sep
2:05pm

Yarrow Stadium - New Plymouth

Saturday 14th Sep
2:05pm

Tauranga Domain - Tauranga

Friday 20th Sep
7:05pm
McLean Park - Napier

Wednesday 25th Sep
7:05pm

Yarrow Stadium - New Plymouth

Sunday 29th Sep
4:35pm

Yarrow Stadium - New Plymouth

Sunday 6th Oct
2:05pm

Trafalgar Park - Nelson
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